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MASSACHUSETTS OUTREACH EVENT (DEC 2020)
This document is located at: https://www.nae.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory/Outreach-Events

I. Navigable Waters Protection Rule
Rule Text: https://www.federalregister.gov/documents/2020/04/21/2020-02500/the-navigable-waters-protection-rule-definition-of-waters-of-the-united-states

Recorded Webinars and HQ Outreach: https://www.epa.gov/nwpr/training-and-implementation-materials
For additional information: USACE Headquarters website: https://www.usace.army.mil/Missions/Civil-Works/Regulatory-Program-and-Permits/juris_info/

EPA Headquarters website: https://www.epa.gov/nwpr/navigable-waters-protection-rule-overview

Contacts:
Erica Sachs Lambert, Biologist, Wetlands Protection, EPA Region 1 Sachs.Erica@epa.gov
Paul Minkin, Senior Wetland Scientiist, USACE New England District Jeremy.P.Minkin@usace.army.mil
Maggie Payne, Resource Soil Scientist, USDA-NRCS (MA) Maggie.Payne@usda.gov 

II.  Clean Water Act Section 401 Certification Rule
Rule Text: https://www.federalregister.gov/documents/2020/07/13/2020-12081/clean-water-act-section-401-certification-rule

Recorded Webinars and HQ Outreach: https://www.epa.gov/cwa-401/outreach-and-engagement-cwa-section-401-certification
For additional information: https://www.epa.gov/cwa-401/statutory-and-regulatory-requirements-cwa-section-401-certification

Contacts:
Rachel Croy, Life Scientist, Wetlands Protection Section, EPA Region 1 Croy.Rachel@epa.gov
Erin Flannery-Keith, Attorney Office of Regional Counsel, EPA Region 1 Flannery-Keith.Erin@epa.gov

III. USACE Permitting
Massachusetts General Permits (MA GPs) and 401 WQC: https://www.nae.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory/State-General-Permits/Massachusetts-General-Permit

401 Water Quality Certification Regulations: https://www.mass.gov/regulations/314-CMR-9-401-water-quality-certification

Contacts:
Christine Jacek, Acting Chief, MA Permitting Branch, USACE NAE Christine.M.Jacek@usace.army.mil
Ed Reiner, MA State Coordinator, Wetlands Protection, EPA Region 1 Reiner.Ed@epa.gov

IV. MA DEP Permitting and Programs

Contacts:
Lisa Rhodes, Wetlands Program Chief Lisa.Rhodes@mass.gov
Jill Provencal, NERO Section Chief Jill.Provencal@mass.gov Denise Child, CERO Section Chief Denise.Child@mass.gov
Dave Cameron, WERO Section Chief David.Cameron@mass.gov Dan Gilmore, SERO Section Chief Daniel.Gilmore@mass.gov
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